
Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

1177/25

M/S PARAS ALUMINIUM PVT LTD ASMA

1

Vs.

1405/24

STATE MOHD ANAS

1

Vs.

15/25

DIVYA ROHIT

Vs.

14/23

AZIZUR RAHMAN M/S PROMISING HORTICULTURE AND CONSULTANCY PVT

Vs.

120/19

STATE SHYAM

Vs.

1982/24

DITIKSHA @ POOJA ASHWANI

Vs.

1087/24

NAND KISHORE SURESH KUMAR

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Dr. Renu Aggarwal, AdvocateMediator :

Ms. Anu Grover Baliga, DHJSMediator :

Ms. Beena Sharma, AdvocateMediator :

2602M02638

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 12:00:00 PM

2602M01978

ELECTRICITY ACT : CASES UNDER ELECTRICITY ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03406

MATRIMONIAL : MATRIMONIAL OTHERS 12:30:00 AM

2603M03400

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 12:30:00 AM

2603M03032

ELECTRICITY ACT : CASES UNDER ELECTRICITY ACT 12:30:00 AM

2603M03031

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 11:00:00 AM

2602M02703

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 11:00:00 AM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Mukesh Kumar II, DHJS

20Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sunil Choudhary, DHJS

30Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Tyagita Singh, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Neeraj Sharma, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sunil Choudhary, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Kahkashan Jabin, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Pankaj Arora, DHJS

21Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

741/24

BADRI BHAGAT JHANDEWALAN TEMPLE MAHENDER KUMAR

Vs.

8956/23

SHRIRAM FINANCE LTD GOVINDA

Vs.

870/25

CANARA BANK PRIYANKA BUDHIRAJA

Vs.

5859/18

CAPITAL FIRST LTD LALITA PUJARA  RAM

Vs.

848/25

RAJESHWARI RAMDEV SHARMA

Vs.

935/23

CHANDER MOHAN KAPOOR BSES YPL

Vs.

8137/23

BESTWAY COOPERATIVE URBAN THRIFT AND CREDIT GURMEET KAUR

Vs.

893/25

M/S COMBITIC GLOBAL CALET PVT LTD MOHANLAL JAWANMAL SAKARIA

13

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Ms. Geeta Vohra, AdvocateMediator :

2602M02235

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR POSSESSION AND 11:00:00 AM

2602M02363

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 11:30:00 AM

2602M01549

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 11:30:00 AM

2602M02366

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 PM

2602M02220

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 12:00:00 PM

2603M03180

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 12:00:00 PM

2602M02584

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2602M02219

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:30:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Neeraj Sharma, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ravisha Sidana, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, DHJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ravisha Sidana, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Gunjan Gupta, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Anil Kumar Paswan, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ravisha Sidana, DJS

21Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shagun Sharma, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Total :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

2906/21

M/S KHETARPAL HOSPITAL LOKESH BHAMBA

Vs.

48/26

STATE BANK OF INDIA MOHD RASHID

Vs.

1167/25

STATE BANK OF INDIA HITESH MISHRA

Vs.

1649/24

MUTHOOT FINANCE LTD ASHOK NAYAK

Vs.

505/25

AJAY KOHLI M/S SOLAR SMITH ENERGY PVT LTD

Vs.

506/25

M/S KARYTRON ELECTRICALS PVT LTD M/S SOLAR SMITH ENERGY PVT LTD

Vs.

585/19

TARUN KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

Vs.

470/23

LEILA BAIG M/S MOUNT SHIKHAR COMMODITIES LLP

Vs.

1745/24

TCI EXPRESS LTD UPVENTA KONCEPTS PVT LTD

Cause List for Mediation Centre

2603M03483

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 AM

2602M02214

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 10:30:00 AM

2602M01425

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 10:30:00 AM

2603M02907

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 11:00:00 AM

2602M01097

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 11:00:00 AM

2602M01098

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 11:00:00 AM

2602M01428

CRIMINAL OTHERS : CRIMINAL OTHERS 11:30:00 AM

2602M01438

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 12:00:00 PM

2601M00485

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 12:00:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Gaurav Singal, DJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Naresh Kumar Malhotra, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Ram Lal Meena, DHJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Danveer, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Raj Kumar Tripathi, DHJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Raj Kumar Tripathi, DHJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Gunjan Gupta, DHJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Mukesh Kumar Gupta, DHJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Vivek Kumar Aggarwal, DJS

60Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

41/25

VISHAL MEHTA PARMINDER SINGH

Vs.

536/25

SANGEETA SHYAM LAL

Vs.

1024/25

DAYANAND ANGLO COLLEGE TRUST AND DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

Vs.

5134/19

M/S RAMA TIMBER STORE UNIQUE REALTY PVT LTD

Vs.

7305/25

TPDDL RAVI KUMAR

14

Vs.

7228/19

ALUTECH INDUSTRIES AJIT MAURYA

1

Vs.

4183/24

MONEYWISE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD SUNITA KALRA

676/24

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Ms. Jagdeep Kaur, AdvocateMediator :

Ms. Kusum Lata Sharma, AdvocateMediator :

2602M01919

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 PM

2602M02276

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 1:00:00 PM

2602M02250

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 3:00:00 PM

2601M00303

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 11:00:00 PM

2602M02244

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 11:00:00 PM

2602M02539

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 PM

2603M02927

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:30:00 AM

2602M01452

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surabhi Sethi, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Gunjan Gupta, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Neelofer Abida Perveen, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ravisha Sidana, DJS

67Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Aradhana, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Poonam Singh, DJS

21Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surabhi Sethi, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge : Sh. Neeraj Sharma, DHJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.DEVENDER KASHYAP RAJEEV BANSAL

2

Vs.

52/19

PRAVEEN KUMAR NARANG STATE GOVERNMENT OF NCT

Vs.

81/17

NAVEEN VERMA STATE

Vs.

558/25

ACHHAR KANTA GAURAV PATTI

Vs.

529/25

ADIDAS AG ANURAG WADHWA

Vs.

346/23

ANJALI SARASWATI DEVI

Vs.

27/26

TRIPTI ASRI HARMEET SINGH

Vs.

864/23

CHANDANI MOHD NASIR

532/22

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Ms. Mamta Rani, AdvocateMediator :

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 AM

2603M02953

PROBATE : PROBATE CASE 12:00:00 AM

2603M02954

PROBATE : PROBATE CASE 12:00:00 AM

2601M00227

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 3:00:00 AM

2603M03412

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 11:30:00 AM

2601M00499

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 11:30:00 AM

2602M02248

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 12:30:00 PM

2603M02944

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2:30:00 PM

2603M02922

27Page No. :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

39Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Shiv Kumar, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Shiv Kumar, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Disha Langan, DJS

67Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Lal Singh, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shruti Sharma-II, DJS

60Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Deepika Goyal Shokeen, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge : Sh. Neeraj Sharma, DHJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.ANSHUL SHARMA RAHUL

Vs.

526/22

RICHA SHARMA RAHUL

Vs.

17744/16

MOHD NASIR RAJ KUMAR

Vs.

420/25

NIRMALA DARA RAI

11

Vs.

4281/24

SHAILENDER SINGH REKHA DIN

Vs.

2400/24

MEHREEN IMRAN

Vs.

1095/25

SUBHASH CHANDER DHINGRA SACHIN DHINGRA

Vs.

174/25

SAROJ AKASH & ORS

6028/19

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Ms. Mohini, AdvocateMediator :

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR DAMAGES 2:30:00 PM

2603M02946

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR DAMAGES 2:30:00 PM

2603M02945

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 3:00:00 PM

2602M01437

CRIMINAL OTHERS : CRIMINAL OTHERS 3:00:00 PM

2602M01551

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 AM

2603M02925

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 12:15:00 PM

2602M02260

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR INJUNCTION 12:30:00 PM

2601M00302

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 12:30:00 PM

2602M01771

27Page No. :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Neeraj Sharma, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Jiten Mehra, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ruchika Singla, DHJS

39Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surabhi Sethi, DJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Milan Goel, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Neha Pandey, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Deepika Goyal Shokeen, DJS

67Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge : Sh. Arjun Kirar, DJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.M/S ARISTO PAPER MART ANUPREET KAUR

Vs.

328/23

UCO BANK M/S SHREE SAI PNEUMATICS AND ORS

Vs.

666/24

VIJAY KUMAR PRADEEP GUPTA

Vs.

627/25

SIMRAN SEHGAL SHUBHAM MALHOTRA

Vs.

1125/25

STATE BANK OF INDIA SOHAN SINGH

Vs.

25/24

POOJA HALDAR PRASHANT BANERJEE

Vs.

6690/22

DCB BANK LTD INDU PATEL

11

Vs.

1287/19

DASRATH RAJ KUMARI

416/24

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Ms. Nisha Satyarthy, AdvocateMediator :

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:30:00 PM

2602M01443

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 PM

2602M01552

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 2:00:00 PM

2603M02912

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2:00:00 PM

2603M03377

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 2:00:00 PM

2603M03402

125 Cr.P.C. : CASES U/S 125 OF Cr.P.C. 2:15:00 PM

2602M02238

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:30:00 PM

2603M03491

MATRIMONIAL : PETITION FOR DIVORCE 12:00:00 AM

2603M03482

27Page No. :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Naresh Kumar Laka, DHJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Devanshu Sajlan, DJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Divyashree Raina, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Anil Antil, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Vineeta Goyal, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surbhi Gupta Anand, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Naveen Kr. Kashyap, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge : Ms. Divyashree Raina, DJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.TALVINDER KAUR MUDIT NAKRA

Vs.

764/24

DALIP SACHDEVA SEEMA KUMAR

Vs.

53/26

HARMEET KAUR ABHISHEK MANCHANDA

Vs.

1260/23

SHUSHEELA ARTI

Vs.

266/25

M/S SONKHIA BROTHERS M/S BALARAKA FABRICON PVT LTD

Vs.

1181/25

SHALLY MONGA RACHIT KAKKAR

Vs.

6891/21

M/S V N CREDITS LTD PRAMOD KUMAR

Vs.

268/25

STANVAE PRIME PRIVATE LTD MEERA DEVI

Vs.

770/18

TPDDL DHEERAJ

Cause List for Mediation Centre

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 12:00:00 AM

2602M01761

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 11:00:00 AM

2602M02233

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 11:00:00 AM

2601M00487

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 11:00:00 AM

2602M01113

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 11:30:00 AM

2602M01933

MATRIMONIAL : PETITION FOR DIVORCE 12:00:00 PM

2603M03364

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 PM

2602M01779

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 PM

2603M03399

ELECTRICITY ACT : CASES UNDER ELECTRICITY ACT 12:30:00 PM

27Page No. :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Tarun Yogesh, DHJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shivli Talwar, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Kahkashan Jabin, DJS

60Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Preeti Aggarwal Gupta, DHJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Vijay Kumar Dahiya, DHJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Aradhana, DJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surabhi Sethi, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sunil Choudhary, DHJS

4Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

577/25

PRIYANKA ARORA UJJWAL ARORA

Vs.

184/25

HARSHLEEN KAUR ABHISHEK

Vs.

956/24

NEHA GUPTA ANIL KUMAR

Vs.

1110/24

EKATRA HOSPITALITY VENTURES PVT LTD KAMIYA RAINA & ANR

14

Vs.

894/23

GEETA ARORA MEENAKSHI YADAV

Vs.

512308/16

HAROON RASHEED HABIBUR REHMAN

Vs.

1513/25

AMIT JAIN POONAM JAIN

Vs.

606/25

ANJALI INDERJEET

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Ms. Preeti Khattar, AdvocateMediator :

2603M03361

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 12:30:00 PM

2602M01423

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2:00:00 PM

2602M02278

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 2:00:00 PM

2601M00486

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 3:00:00 PM

2603M02936

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 12:00:00 AM

2603M02934

CRIMINAL OTHERS : CRIMINAL OTHERS 11:00:00 AM

2603M02935

MATRIMONIAL : PETITION FOR DIVORCE 11:00:00 AM

2603M02906

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 11:00:00 AM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Deepika Goyal Shokeen, DJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Disha Langan, DJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Gunjan Gupta, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Rakesh Kumar Sharma, DHJS

60Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shivali Sharma, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Kartik Taparia, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Vineeta Goyal, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Pooja Yadav, DJS

11Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

937/24

GAURAV GUPTA SHIVER GOEL

Vs.

694/24

DCB BANK LTD VANSH BHATIA

Vs.

304/25

SAHER KHAN MOHD SAHRIQ KHAN

Vs.

1407/25

SAHIL KHAN MOHD SHREEQ KHAN

Vs.

616/24

ASMA NOOR HASAN

Vs.

566/25

SAMINA BI MOHD AMJAD

Vs.

349/25

PANKAJ SHAMBHU SUMAN

Vs.

34/16

KIRAN MEHRA PREM NARAIN MEHRA

Vs.

724/25

LEKH RAJ RAM CHANDRA

Cause List for Mediation Centre

2603M03363

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 11:30:00 AM

2602M02365

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 1:00:00 PM

2602M01093

125 Cr.P.C. : CASES U/S 125 OF Cr.P.C. 2:00:00 PM

2601M00483

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2:00:00 PM

2602M02271

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2:00:00 PM

2601M00467

PARTITION : SUIT FOR PARTITION 2:00:00 PM

2602M02273

MATRIMONIAL : MATRIMONIAL OTHERS 3:00:00 PM

2602M02079

PARTITION : SUIT FOR PARTITION 11:00:00 PM

2602M02243

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 11:30:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sunil Khatri, DJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Pranjal Gangwar, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Vineeta Goyal, DHJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Manya, DJS

60Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Deepika Goyal Shokeen, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shagun Sharma, DHJS

60Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Deepika Goyal Shokeen, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Vinay Singhal, DHJS

29Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ruchika Singla, DHJS

25Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

911/25

GUJARAT COOPERATIVE MILK MARKETING BAL MUKUND MUDGIL

Vs.

8497/23

M/S SAI CREATIONS M/S NAZAM CLOTH

15

Vs.

138/25

M/S M H POLYMERS PVT LTD PUNAM ENTERPRISES

Vs.

1149/25

PAWAN KUMAR JAIN M/S CROMPTON GREAVES CONSUMER ELECTRICALS LTD

Vs.

24655/16

M/S SHRIRAM CITY UNION FINANCE LTD RAFIQ MOHD

Vs.

26/24

PANKAJ MOHAN PRAVIN KUMAR

Vs.

309/24

BABY GANAK AKASH

Vs.

493/24

INDU BHARTI SAROJ KUMAR

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Ms. Priyanka Bhagat, DHJSMediator :

2602M01145

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 11:30:00 PM

2602M02159

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 11:30:00 PM

2602M01807

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 AM

2602M01631

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 2:00:00 PM

2602M01130

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2602M01131

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 2:00:00 PM

2603M03381

MATRIMONIAL : MATRIMONIAL OTHERS 2:00:00 PM

2603M03030

MATRIMONIAL : PETITION FOR DIVORCE 2:00:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Raj Kumar Tripathi, DHJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Urvi Gupta, DJS

29Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sunil Khatri, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Malhotra, DHJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Tanmay Batham, DJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Raj Kumar Tripathi, DHJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Vineeta Goyal, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Vineeta Goyal, DHJS

11Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

87/25

INDU BHARTI SAROJ

Vs.

9614/23

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD SATISH KUMAR

8

Vs.

1811/25

ISHU CHAUDHARY UDAY PRATAP SINGH

Vs.

420/23

CHANDNI VASHISHT CHETAN SHARMA

2

Vs.

1157/25

B S SHEKHAWAT M/S SURYA PROCESSORS PVT LTD

Vs.

8645/25

HUGEL INFRA PVT LTD KISSANDHAN AGRO FINANCE SERVICES LTD

2

Vs.

4894/25

M/S NOOR ENTERPRISES HARJEET SINGH BEDI

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Ms. Rekha Garg, AdvocateMediator :

Ms. Samta Jain, AdvocateMediator :

Ms. Shelly Rohtagi, AdvocateMediator :

2603M03029

125 Cr.P.C. : CASES U/S 125 OF Cr.P.C. 2:00:00 PM

2602M02252

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:30:00 PM

2602M01918

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 12:00:00 AM

2602M01436

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2:00:00 AM

2602M02483

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 1:30:00 PM

2602M01609

COMMERCIAL : COMMERCIAL 2:30:00 PM

2603M02918

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 AM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Vineeta Goyal, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ravisha Sidana, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Pooja Yadav, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Deepika Goyal Shokeen, DJS

39Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Devendra Kumar Sharma, DHJS

22Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

DLSA West, DLSA (West)

38Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Poonam Singh, DJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

1220/25

DEVESH SINGH VED PRAKASH MITTAL AND SONS

Vs.

4895/25

PARAMJEET KAUR HARJEET SINGH BEDI

Vs.

776/23

PARVEEN MALIK AND ANR IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE

Vs.

118/18

TPDDL DAYANAND

Vs.

546/21

PINKI DEEPAK

Vs.

667/25

RAVINDER KUMAR MOHIT KASANA

Vs.

9/23

SURESH PAL TILAK RAJ

Vs.

10038/23

DCB BANK LTD JAGJEET KAUR

225/20

Cause List for Mediation Centre

2603M02956

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 12:00:00 AM

2603M02917

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 AM

2603M03386

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 12:00:00 PM

2603M02916

ELECTRICITY ACT : CASES UNDER ELECTRICITY ACT 12:30:00 PM

2512M15959

125 Cr.P.C. : CASES U/S 125 OF Cr.P.C. 1:00:00 PM

2602M02281

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 2:00:00 PM

2603M03355

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2601M00306

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03356

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 11:30:00 PM

27Page No. :

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Lal Singh, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Poonam Singh, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Gunjan Gupta, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sunil Choudhary, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Vijay Kumar Dahiya, DHJS

88Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Pooja Aggarwal, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shivangi Mangla, DJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Urvi Gupta, DJS

67Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shivali Sharma, DHJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.ROHIT TRIPATHI MANASVEE SHARMA

10

Vs.

159/22

STATE ANAND AND ORS

Vs.

15169/25

STATE VISHAL

Vs.

6271/19

BALTRA HOME PRODUCTS JATIN GOYAL

3

Vs.

232/26

UNION BANK OF INDIA RAJWATI

Vs.

2184/23

SIDDARTH GARG LITTLE GARG

Vs.

1220/25

MANOJ KUMAR HEMLATA

Vs.

2075/23

NARAYANI TRADING COMPANY CHETAK ENTERPRISES

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Ms. Sushma Saran Bisht, AdvocateMediator :

Not Assigned, NILMediator :

2603M03565

CRIMINAL OTHERS : CRIMINAL OTHERS 11:00:00 AM

2603M03564

CRIMINAL OTHERS : CRIMINAL OTHERS 11:00:00 AM

2602M01202

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 3:00:00 PM

2603M03712

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 12:00:00 AM

2603M03715

MATRIMONIAL : PETITION FOR DIVORCE 12:00:00 AM

2603M03717

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR POSSESSION AND 12:00:00 AM

2603M03718

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 12:00:00 AM

27Page No. :

4Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shaina Goyal, DJS

3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Mansi Malik, DJS

3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ravisha Sidana, DJS

45Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Devendra Kumar Sharma, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Tyagita Singh, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Chander Mohan, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Milan Goel, DJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

377/25

KARISHMA SHARMA NAVEEN SHARMA

Vs.

1797/24

M/S BHARAT CRETIS AGRISCIENCE LTD KHUB RAM AND ANR

Vs.

591/17

MANJU HARI MOHAN

Vs.

1515/17

M/S CAPITAL FIRST LTD RUKSHANA BEGUM

Vs.

155/24

HEMANT KUMAR KAMAL BERI

Vs.

265/23

JAI CHAND LAL BOTHRA ARUN KUMAR PANDIT

Vs.

1039/23

ANITA NAGAR KANWAR PAL SINGH

Vs.

189/22

ARUN KUMAR BHATIA SEWA RAM

481/25

Cause List for Mediation Centre

2603M03706

125 Cr.P.C. : CASES U/S 125 OF Cr.P.C. 12:00:00 AM

2603M03737

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 AM

2603M03733

125 Cr.P.C. : CASES U/S 125 OF Cr.P.C. 12:00:00 AM

2603M03697

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:30:00 AM

2603M03699

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 12:30:00 AM

2603M03725

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 12:30:00 AM

2603M03724

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 12:30:00 AM

2603M03731

RENT ACT : LAND LORD & TENANT DISPUTES UNDER DRC 12:30:00 AM

2603M03711

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 12:30:00 AM

27Page No. :

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Vijay Kumar Dahiya, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surabhi Sethi, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Manish Gupta, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Arvind Tomar, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Anil Antil, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Milan Goel, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sachin Sood, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Gaurav Goyal, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Kahkashan Jabin, DJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.KOMAL KULDEEP

Vs.

3902/18

BENHUR JEWELS PVT LTD PUNEET KUMAR SOOD

Vs.

429/24

NANDINI JOLLY RAJESH ARORA AND ORS

Vs.

5710/25

COMBINED LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS PVT LTD HANEET MALHOTRA

Vs.

2832/25

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANB LTD KASHISH ZIA

Vs.

1508/23

VINEET JAIN PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LTD

Vs.

268/22

MUKESH GARG TARAMANI

Vs.

6790/24

INDUSIND BANK LTD BAHADUR SINGH

Vs.

854/24

FRATELLI WINES PVT LTD MANJEET SINGH

110/25

Cause List for Mediation Centre

2603M03562

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 1:00:00 PM

2603M03723

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 2:00:00 PM

2603M03726

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03696

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03695

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03702

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 PM

2603M03694

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03719

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 PM

2603M03716

27Page No. :

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surabhi Sethi, DJS

3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Gunjan Gupta, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Poonam Singh, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Sana Khan, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Ankur Panghal, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Abhishek Srivastava, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ravisha Sidana, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Neha Pandey, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge : Sh. Mukesh Kumar Gupta, DHJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.GALIB RAJEEV CHOPRA

Vs.

2093/25

PRADEEP KUMAR BHAWANA AND ORS

Vs.

1871/25

ANITA ARORA M/S CUTANE SKIN HELATH PVT LTD

Vs.

911/25

CHANDAN SINGH RAWAT D D PRADHAN AND CO PVT LTD

Vs.

366/21

MANPREET KAUR VIJAY SHARMA

Vs.

33/25

ISHA DHARMENDER

Vs.

85/20

STATE TARUN LAKRA

Vs.

342/24

CHANDRASEKHARA PHARMA PVT LTD LOVE ARORA

Vs.

2216/23

RAM ASHOK MALTI

Cause List for Mediation Centre

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 2:00:00 PM

2603M03714

RENT ACT : LAND LORD & TENANT DISPUTES UNDER DRC 2:00:00 PM

2603M03713

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 PM

2603M03710

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 2:00:00 PM

2603M03709

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2:00:00 PM

2603M03720

125 Cr.P.C. : CASES U/S 125 OF Cr.P.C. 2:00:00 PM

2603M03701

CRIMINAL OTHERS : CRIMINAL OTHERS 2:00:00 PM

2603M03707

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 PM

2603M03721

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 2:00:00 PM

27Page No. :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Devanshu Sajlan, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Neha Pandey, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Ram Lal Meena, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shruti Sharma-II, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Tyagita Singh, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Gaurav Singal, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sahil Monga, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Sana Khan, DJS

-3Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

310/20

R D GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA

Vs.

69/22

NARAYAN DASS STATE

Vs.

448/22

NEELAM BINDRA NARAYAN DASS AND ORS

Vs.

2180/21

RAJENDER RAJEEV

Vs.

70/24

DHEERAJ KUMAR BAGMAL

Vs.

1333/24

PANKAJ KHANDELWAL HINA POPLI

Vs.

3646/24

BESTWAY COOPERATIVE URBAN THRIFT AND CREDIT UMAKANT SHARMA

Vs.

3192/24

IDFC BANK LTD MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM

Vs.

1198/25

SUBHAJIT NASKAR IMPACT PARAMEDICAL AND HEALTH INSTITUTE AND ANR

Cause List for Mediation Centre

2603M03705

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR POSSESSION AND 2:00:00 PM

2603M03704

PROBATE : PROBATE CASE 2:00:00 PM

2603M03703

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 2:00:00 PM

2603M03708

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03534

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 PM

2603M03730

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 2:00:00 PM

2603M03729

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03732

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03734

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Akshay Prakash, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Shiv Kumar, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Shiv Kumar, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shivangi Mangla, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Lalit Kumar, DJS

2Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Manoj Kumar, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ravisha Sidana, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Poonam Singh, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Neha Pandey, DJS

-3Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

7482/21

GURMEET SINGH RAKESH ARORA

Vs.

182/24

SHAHIDA AMIN SHAH SHAH MOHD AMIN

Vs.

667/23

RITESH BHARDWAJ AJIT SRIVASTAVA

Vs.

4907/25

COMBINED LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS PVT LTD HANEET MALHOTRA

Vs.

3204/24

IDFC BANK LTD MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM

Vs.

8831/25

M/S POPULAR HOSIERY MILLS M/S V D AUTOMOBILES AND ORS

Vs.

1156/25

DHIRAJ NATH SHARMA ANCY MARTIN

46

Vs.

323/20

TPDDL MIRAZ

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Sh. Ajay Kumar, AdvocateMediator :

2603M03735

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03736

125 Cr.P.C. : CASES U/S 125 OF Cr.P.C. 2:00:00 PM

2603M03698

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 2:00:00 PM

2603M03728

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03727

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M03700

COMMERCIAL : COMMERCIAL 3:00:00 PM

2603M03722

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 3:00:00 PM

2603M02788

ELECTRICITY ACT : CASES UNDER ELECTRICITY ACT 12:30:00 AM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surabhi Sethi, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Vineeta Goyal, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Gunjan Gupta, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Poonam Singh, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Poonam Singh, DJS

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

DLSA West, DLSA (West)

-3Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Anil Antil, DHJS

-3Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sunil Choudhary, DHJS

14Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

1046/17

MOHD ARIF JUNG BAHADUR @ MUNNA

Vs.

230/25

STATE SINTU YADAV

Vs.

299/24

YOGENDER KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI @ SUNITA

Vs.

2601/19

KAVITA DINESH @ DEEPAK

Vs.

284/25

STATE MOHD ALAM

Vs.

1420/25

JYOTI KUMARI NIKHIL HOODA

Vs.

234/19

MOHD KHALEEL NAYABUDDIN

Vs.

1216/18

VIJAY KUMAR ASHUTOSH CHADHA

9

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Sh. Durga Pd., AdvocateMediator :

2602M01808

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR INJUNCTION 2:30:00 AM

2603M02929

OTHERS(SC/HC) : OTHERS SUITS FROM SUPREME COURT/HIGH 10:30:00 AM

2603M02930

MATRIMONIAL : PETITION FOR DIVORCE 11:00:00 AM

2512M15947

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 11:30:00 AM

2603M02931

ELECTRICITY ACT : CASES UNDER ELECTRICITY ACT 12:30:00 PM

2602M01795

MATRIMONIAL : PETITION FOR RESTITUTION OF CONJUGAL 2:00:00 PM

2601M00281

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 PM

2602M01774

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Aakash Sharma, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Anshul Singhal, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Naveen Kr. Kashyap, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Pooja Yadav, DJS

88Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sunil Choudhary, DHJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Manish Gupta, DHJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Pankaj Arora, DHJS

67Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Navdeep Gupta, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Total :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

4507/20

WINGS BIOTECH ADITYA MUNSHI

Vs.

8969/23

SHRIRAM FINANCE LTD DEVENDER KUMAR

Vs.

666/25

ABDUL WAHAB SARFARAZ ALI KHAN

Vs.

775/25

RAMESH KR SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA

Vs.

912/25

CH JANGLI SINGH DHARAMSHALA TRUST DELHI NAGRIK SEHKARI BANK LTD

Vs.

728/24

KARUNA DEVI ABHISHEK AND ORS

Vs.

77235/16

SWARNLATA GUPTA ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA

Vs.

584/25

ADITYA INFOTECH LTD GREEN IP SERVICES

Vs.

678/19

RAM DEV SHARMA JAI BHAGWAN

Cause List for Mediation Centre

2602M02239

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 AM

2602M01775

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 AM

2602M01787

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 11:30:00 AM

2602M02255

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 11:30:00 AM

2602M01141

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 12:00:00 PM

2602M02279

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 12:30:00 PM

2602M01102

RENT ACT : LAND LORD & TENANT DISPUTES UNDER DRC 12:30:00 PM

2602M01781

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 12:30:00 PM

2603M03387

RENT ACT : LAND LORD & TENANT DISPUTES UNDER DRC 2:00:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surabhi Sethi, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Arvind Tomar, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Divya Gupta, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Milan Goel, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Devendra Kumar Sharma, DHJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Pooja Aggarwal, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Gaurav Goyal, DJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Devendra Kumar Sharma, DHJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Devanshu Sajlan, DJS

4Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

9577/25

SARITA GUPTA NEHA SHARMA

Vs.

1315/24

BALA @ ANJALI MOHIT KUMAR

Vs.

2658/18

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA DASS

12

Vs.

959/22

RAJEEV SHARMA  AJIT KUMAR

Vs.

25/25

GOVINDER KUMAR CH MOHINDER YADAV

Vs.

166/23

ASHA KASHI RAM KANCHAN

Vs.

653/21

PINKI SAHIB SINGH

Vs.

12/25

RENU KUMARI GAURAV SINGH

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Sh. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, AdvocateMediator :

2603M03368

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2601M00050

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 3:30:00 PM

2602M01105

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 11:00:00 PM

2602M01465

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 2:00:00 AM

2602M01785

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 2:00:00 AM

2602M01152

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 12:30:00 PM

2602M01754

PARTITION : SUIT FOR PARTITION 2:00:00 PM

2602M02230

MATRIMONIAL : PETITION FOR DIVORCE 2:00:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Navdeep Gupta, DJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Kahkashan Jabin, DJS

74Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sunil Khatri, DJS

46Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Susheel Bala Dagar, DHJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Aditi Chaudhary, DHJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Bharat Aggarwal, DJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Susheel Bala Dagar, DHJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Naveen Kr. Kashyap, DHJS

25Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

42/23

RENU KUMARI GAURAV SINGH

Vs.

354/20

POONAM SHARMA VINOD TALWAR

Vs.

94650/16

KIRAN JHINGRAN SONIA TALWAR

8

Vs.

2114/26

B C SANITAN SIMRAN SALUJA

Vs.

1170/25

REHAN SAEED ANSHIKA AGGARWAL

Vs.

380/22

HEMLATA RAHUL SINGH

Vs.

475/23

LKB ENGINEERING PVT LTD SS AGENCY

Vs.

5241/23

SHRIRAM FINANCE LTD KARTAR SINGH

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Sh. R.K. Manchanda, AdvocateMediator :

2602M02231

CUSTODY / GUARDIANSHIP : CUSTODY MATTERS 2:00:00 PM

2512M15944

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 2:00:00 PM

2601M00481

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 2:30:00 PM

2603M03391

COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) : COMMERCIAL DISPUTE (POST) 12:00:00 AM

2602M02222

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 12:00:00 AM

2602M01426

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 11:30:00 AM

2602M01112

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 12:00:00 PM

2602M01553

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Naveen Kr. Kashyap, DHJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Naveen Gupta, DHJS

88Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sahil Gupta, DJS

60Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Anil Kumar Sisodia, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Milan Goel, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Disha Langan, DJS

39Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Vivek Kumar Aggarwal, DJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Arvind Tomar, DJS

39Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

2988/24

CSL FINANCE LTD PARAS ENTERPRISES

Vs.

6476/19

HDFC BANK LTD SANGEETA TANWAR

Vs.

16992/16

KRISHAN KUMAR KHANN NIRMAL SINGH

Vs.

293/24

KAMLESH KUMAR GOEL BHAGWAN SAHAY MEENA

Vs.

813/24

DEEPIKA GAHLOT DHRUV BAJAJ

Vs.

614/24

THE KANGAR CO OPERATIVE BANK LTD RAKESH SHARMA

Vs.

99/24

TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICE LTD ANAND KUMAR JAIN

12

Vs.

38/25

BABU RAM MOHD SHAHAJAD

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Sh. Rajeshwar Tyagi, AdvocateMediator :

2602M01134

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 PM

2603M03485

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2602M01752

RECOVERY : SUIT FOR RECOVERY OF MONEY 2:00:00 PM

2603M02938

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2603M02940

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2:00:00 PM

2601M00294

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:30:00 PM

2603M03374

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:30:00 PM

2602M01931

MACT : MOTOR ACCIDENT CLAIM ACT CASES 12:00:00 AM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Danveer, DJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Surabhi Sethi, DJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Anil Antil, DHJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Danveer, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Divyashree Raina, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Arvind Tomar, DJS

67Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Ravisha Sidana, DJS

4Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Gunjan Gupta, DHJS

32Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

22/25

RAHUL JAIN HANS RAJ YADAV

Vs.

700/22

AJAY KUMAR NDMC & ORS

Vs.

808/25

AMANDEEP KAUR AJAY KUMAR

Vs.

50/25

RAHUL JAIN HANSH RAJ YADAV

Vs.

1320/19

SOHAN LAL KHARI THE CHAIRMAN / TPDDL

Vs.

671/24

SALAHUDDIN CHIRAGUDDIN & ORS

Vs.

385/22

NEELAM SUKH RANI

Vs.

17/23

SUKHRANI AND ANR JAGAN NATH AND ANR

Vs.

10780/24

SHRIRAM FINANCE LTD AHSHAN KHAN

Cause List for Mediation Centre

2603M02942

RENT ACT : LAND LORD & TENANT DISPUTES UNDER DRC 12:15:00 AM

2601M00475

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 1:30:00 AM

2602M02254

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 11:00:00 AM

2603M02941

RENT ACT : LAND LORD & TENANT DISPUTES UNDER DRC 11:30:00 AM

2602M01748

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR INJUNCTION 11:30:00 AM

2601M00051

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR MANDATORY / 11:45:00 AM

2603M03409

INJUNCTION/POSSESION/DAMAGES : SUIT FOR POSSESSION AND 12:00:00 PM

2603M03408

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 12:00:00 PM

2602M01773

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 PM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Anshul Mehta, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Gopal Krishan, DJS

60Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Divyashree Raina, DJS

25Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Anshul Mehta, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Hala Quamar, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Sumeet Anand, DHJS

74Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Pankaj Arora, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Pankaj Arora, DHJS

4Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Navdeep Gupta, DJS

32Total Days spent :



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.

10064/23

DCB BANK LTD SAHIB SINGH

Vs.

1889/21

MS/ MICRO TECH INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD NEXT STEP LIGHTS INDIA PVT LTD

12

Vs.

8131/21

STATE PARVEEN

1

Vs.

15810/25

ABID AHMAD NET WORLD

Vs.

15813/25

ABID AHMAD NET WORLD

Vs.

10881/25

ABID AHMAD NET WORLD

3

905/22

Cause List for Mediation Centre

Sh. Rajiv Thukral, AdvocateMediator :

Sh. Satyabrata Panda, DHJSMediator :

Sh. Vineet Malhotra, AdvocateMediator :

2601M00292

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:30:00 PM

2603M02943

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2602M02431

CRIMINAL OTHERS : CRIMINAL OTHERS 2:00:00 PM

2601M00556

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 3:00:00 PM

2601M00555

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 3:00:00 PM

2601M00554

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 3:00:00 PM

2602M01111

PARTITION : SUIT FOR PARTITION 12:30:00 AM

27Page No. :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Urvi Gupta, DJS

67Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Shivangi Mangla, DJS

11Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Komal Garg, DJS

24Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Navdeep Gupta, DJS

59Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Navdeep Gupta, DJS

59Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Navdeep Gupta, DJS

59Total Days spent :

Total :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Goma Dabas Gupta, DHJS



Date : 23/03/2026

Vs.MANOJ KUMAR DAWAR ANUP SINGH

Vs.

2714/23

SURPREET SINGH JASMEET KAUR

Vs.

1587/24

M/S SHRIRAM FINANCE LTD DHARMENDRA SHARMA

Vs.

941/24

SUSHMA SURESH LAKRA

Vs.

393/20

SOUVENIR PUBLISHERS PVT LTD BADAL KUMAR

Vs.

689/22

RAKHI YADAV SONU YADAV

Vs.

8136/22

CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT & FINANCE CO LTD HARDEEP SINGH

Vs.

24445/16

KISHAN LAL V P TYAGI

8

Cause List for Mediation Centre

2602M01142

MATRIMONIAL : PETITION FOR RESTITUTION OF CONJUGAL 11:30:00 AM

2601M00291

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 12:00:00 PM

2602M01149

PARTITION : SUIT FOR PARTITION 12:30:00 PM

2602M01778

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 2:00:00 PM

2602M01932

MATRIMONIAL : DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 2:00:00 PM

2601M00297

138 N. I. ACT : U/S 138 OF NEGOTIABLE INSTRUMENT ACT 11:00:00 PM

2601M00474

OTHER CIVIL SUIT : OTHER CIVIL SUIT 11:00:00 PM

Software Designed and Developed by Gaurav Walia, DEO Computer Branch, Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi

27Page No. :

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Vijay Kumar Dahiya, DHJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Urvi Gupta, DJS

67Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Goma Dabas Gupta, DHJS

46Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Aradhana, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Divyashree Raina, DJS

32Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Ms. Urvi Gupta, DJS

67Total Days spent :

Case No.: Case Id: Referring Judge :

Hearing Time :Case Type :

Sh. Jiten Mehra, DHJS

60Total Days spent :

Total :


